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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     David Warden           Elite          1/3       11:20        0:40       29:08        0:36       18:37                 1:00:19
2     Sean O'Very            M1319          1/8        8:56        1:15       31:36        0:28       18:28                 1:00:40
3     Alex Bowcut            Elite          2/3        9:26        0:32       30:48        0:31       21:38                 1:02:52
4     Leslie Howlett         Elite          3/3       10:26        0:42       33:25        0:29       20:27                 1:05:28
5     Keb Wilson             M3034         1/19       11:35        0:40       31:38        0:36       21:01                 1:05:30
6     Jennifer Melville      F4044          1/6       10:46        0:42       31:45        1:10       21:41                 1:06:01
7     Dr. Roland Phillips    M5054          1/4       11:01        0:50       32:44        0:39       21:01                 1:06:13
8     William Nielsen        M3539         1/18       13:33        1:03       30:28        0:41       20:48                 1:06:32
9     Ryan Meyers            M2529         1/13       11:57        0:42       33:39        0:25       20:42                 1:07:23
10    TeKoi Smith            M3539         2/18       13:07        0:35       32:31        0:38       20:39                 1:07:29
11    Jason Ruebush          M3539         3/18       14:43        1:21       32:31        0:55       18:09                 1:07:37
12    Scott Kingdon          M3539         4/18       12:09        0:35       32:53        0:44       22:23                 1:08:40
13    Ruston Southwick       M2529         2/13       12:33        0:50       33:46        0:48       20:54                 1:08:49
14    Zack Broadhead         M1319          2/8       13:10        0:33       33:09        0:32       21:27                 1:08:49
15    Skye Murphy            F2024          1/4       12:01        1:14       34:12        1:12       20:23                 1:09:01
16    Collin Shepherd        M3034         2/19       13:43        1:14       33:40        0:38       20:38                 1:09:52
17    Vince Heyd             M2529         3/13       13:19        1:13       33:54        1:17       20:38                 1:10:19
18    Dirk Jeffs             M4044          1/9       13:11        0:46       32:33        0:34       23:36                 1:10:39
19    Charles Harward        M3539         5/18       12:02        0:57       35:45        0:45       21:36                 1:11:03
20    Terry Hafen            M2024          1/2       14:27        1:00       33:43        0:35       22:14                 1:11:57
21    Emilio Edward Ziter    M4044          2/9       13:37        1:30       33:50        1:04       22:24                 1:12:21
22    Melinda Houston        F3034          1/9       11:55        0:56       34:34        0:36       24:45                 1:12:44
23    Shad Stevens           M3034         3/19       11:58        1:26       33:28        0:47       25:12                 1:12:49
24    Michelle Anderson      F3034          2/9       12:39        1:00       35:06        0:33       23:45                 1:13:00
25    Norman Weldon          M5054          2/4       14:07        0:48       34:02        0:52       23:49                 1:13:35
26    Todd Frehse            M4044          3/9       12:11        1:50       35:11        0:45       23:44                 1:13:40
27    Brandon Kaminski       M2529         4/13       13:51        1:33       33:31        0:52       24:05                 1:13:50
28    Miranda O'Very         F1319          1/2       11:40        1:06       38:57        0:30       21:44                 1:13:55
29    Evan Christensen       M3539         6/18       13:41        0:42       33:54        0:56       24:52                 1:14:04
30    Jackie Muterspaugh     Clyde          1/2       13:03        0:52       35:13        0:50       24:46                 1:14:42
31    Stephen Brown          M3539         7/18       14:21        1:39       35:14        1:19       22:22                 1:14:52
32    Jerry Jensen           M4044          4/9       12:32        1:31       34:30        0:43       25:55                 1:15:09
33    Spencer Hadlock        M1319          3/8       15:56        1:47                                                     1:15:27
34    Angie Gates            F3034          3/9       13:58        1:19       36:29        0:48       23:17                 1:15:48
35    Randy Schellhous       M4044          5/9       14:40        1:27       32:22        0:52       26:37                 1:15:56
36    Melissa Guthrie        F3034          4/9       14:07        0:50       37:18        0:45       23:01                 1:16:00
37    Trevor Tustison        M2529         5/13       11:14        1:14       37:36        0:58       25:35                 1:16:35
38    Chris Merrill          M1319          4/8       11:02        0:56       42:59        0:20       21:48                 1:17:04
39    Brian Kirby            M3539         8/18       13:01        2:31       35:04        0:52       25:46                 1:17:12
40    Kristen Messenger      F3539         1/13       12:40        1:11       35:30        1:16       26:52                 1:17:26
41    Jared Eborn            M4044          6/9       14:47        1:05       32:24        1:30       27:49                 1:17:33
42    Chris Armstrong        M3034         4/19       12:53        2:00       33:54        1:11       27:47                 1:17:42
43    Justin Nelson          M4549          1/3       16:05        1:35       34:18        1:13       24:48                 1:17:58
44    Nathan Zacharias       M2529         6/13       14:14        2:23       37:26        1:45       22:31                 1:18:17
45    Ryan Warner            M3539         9/18       13:15        1:24       36:06        1:03       26:41                 1:18:27
46    Kris Hill              M5559          1/4       12:59        1:28       36:40        0:56       26:34                 1:18:35
47    Jolynn O'Very          F4044          2/6       11:54        1:26       41:52        0:47       23:03                 1:19:00
48    Toby Dougal            M3034         5/19       15:45        2:23       36:36        0:50       23:37                 1:19:09
49    MICHAEL BEUTLER        M3034         6/19       13:08        2:00       38:30        0:25       25:13                 1:19:14
50    Heather Sharp          F2529         1/10       15:17        1:48       37:44        0:30       23:58                 1:19:15
51    Martha Thompson        F3539         2/13       14:20        1:12       36:35        0:54       26:52                 1:19:51
52    Jim Ladle              M3539        10/18       15:51        2:09       35:16        0:54       25:49                 1:19:57
53    Carsten Weldon         M2529         7/13       15:11        1:27       38:42        1:15       23:30                 1:20:04
54    Denny Elder            M5559          2/4       13:00        1:38       34:32        1:19       30:04                 1:20:31
55    Justin Weddle          M3034         7/19       13:16        1:48       36:42        0:56       28:04                 1:20:44
56    Lacey Mitchell         F3034          5/9       12:13        1:17       37:00        0:49       29:30                 1:20:48
57    troy boldt             M4044          7/9       15:05        2:02       35:35        0:49       25:30        2:00     1:20:59
58    jenn sommermann        F4549          1/4       15:16        1:03       37:19        0:57       26:45                 1:21:20
59    Rob Metcalf            M1319          5/8       14:22        1:28       40:04        1:03       24:30                 1:21:25
60    Matthew Frazier        M3034         8/19       15:22        2:30       36:56        1:07       25:40                 1:21:33
61    Kevin O'Connor         M6064          1/2       13:38        1:31       38:41        1:23       26:25                 1:21:37
62    Shelley Binkley        F4549          2/4       15:49        2:03       39:00        1:02       24:37                 1:22:30
63    tricia bowen           F2024          2/4       12:25        2:08       43:41        0:27       24:02                 1:22:42
64    Merissa Davis          F3034          6/9       17:16        1:47       37:11        1:07       25:26                 1:22:46
65    Suzy Van Wagoner       F4044          3/6       15:00        2:12       39:37        0:46       25:13                 1:22:47
66    JESUS CASTANEDA        M2529         8/13       17:49        1:43       38:21        0:52       24:06                 1:22:49
67    Kendall Nielsen        M3539        11/18       13:30        1:31       41:05        1:33       25:37                 1:23:14
68    MICHAEL SPETH          M4549          2/3       18:36        2:50       37:09        0:36       24:14                 1:23:24
69    Benjamin Hall          M2024          2/2       13:49        1:17       38:24        0:56       29:01                 1:23:25
70    Shayes White           F4549          3/4       14:17        1:37       36:14        1:02       30:22                 1:23:32
71    Patrick Kirby          M3034         9/19       16:18        3:01       39:35        1:13       23:29                 1:23:35
72    Byron Fergerson        M3539        12/18       13:52        2:17       44:20        1:35       21:37                 1:23:39
73    Jason Eborn            M4044          8/9       16:00        3:00       36:19        1:57       26:42                 1:23:56
74    Tanner Eborn           M1319          6/8       12:55        2:44       40:08        1:18       26:59                 1:24:02
75    Cynthia Bell           F3539         3/13       15:20        2:11       39:07        0:36       26:55                 1:24:07
76    kim Engar              F3539         4/13       14:23        2:14       39:08        1:28       27:01                 1:24:12
77    roy bakker             M5054          3/4       20:00        1:16       35:02        0:59       27:09                 1:24:24
78    Clint Tustison         M3034        10/19       14:19        1:59       38:36        1:42       28:06                 1:24:41
79    Kirk Douglass          M5559          3/4       15:55        1:28       39:01        1:47       26:33                 1:24:41
80    Scott Burton           M3539        13/18       15:56        2:56       38:08        1:50       26:17                 1:25:05
81    Rachel Murray          F2529         2/10       13:45        3:05       41:10        1:17       26:05                 1:25:20
82    Melissa Sundwall       F3539         5/13       16:39        1:34       36:48        1:24       29:02                 1:25:25
83    Emily Hill             F3539         6/13       13:49        1:51       39:45        1:19       28:44                 1:25:26
84    Greg Willis            M3034        11/19       16:45        1:28       36:06        1:24       30:16                 1:25:58
85    Joel Nichols           M3034        12/19       14:21        2:30       36:26        1:20       31:24                 1:25:59
86    Dale Rex               M3034        13/19       15:24        2:49       39:19        1:18       27:18                 1:26:07
87    Kamrah King            F2529         3/10       16:03        1:10       40:44        0:45       27:49                 1:26:29
88    Tyler Nelson           M1319          7/8       17:47        3:03       41:09        0:36       24:22                 1:26:56
89    Rachel Preston         F3539         7/13       15:35        1:33       43:03        1:38       25:33                 1:27:20
90    Kathleen Miller        F4044          4/6       14:07        2:23       38:39        1:30       31:26                 1:28:04
91    Justin Stratton        M3539        14/18       13:50        2:08       41:38        0:50       29:50                 1:28:14
92    Kayla Smith            F2529         4/10       15:59        1:18       37:46        1:00       32:30                 1:28:31
93    Bruce Hunter           M5559          4/4       20:42        2:49       38:44        0:42       26:00                 1:28:55
94    scott wayment          M3539        15/18       15:58        3:14       39:08        0:47       29:56                 1:29:02
95    Chelsea Kimble         F2024          3/4       16:03        2:44       43:14        0:57       26:37                 1:29:33
96    Brad Hall              M2529         9/13       21:45        3:17       40:22        0:31       23:41                 1:29:35
97    Benjamin Glade         M2529        10/13       16:11        4:18       36:48        2:06       30:24                 1:29:45
98    ERIC CHAMBERLAIN       M3539        16/18       15:12        3:38       37:35        1:20       32:12                 1:29:55
99    Stacie Blake           F2529         5/10       13:45        2:48       41:08        1:09       31:17                 1:30:05
100   scott linford          M3034        14/19       15:05        2:22       43:51        1:13       28:13                 1:30:42
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101   Geff Tucker            M3539        17/18       21:48        2:35       39:28        1:02       26:29                 1:31:19
102   Tommy Webber           M3034        15/19       16:44        3:03       39:40        2:18       29:40                 1:31:23
103   Andrea Empey           F1319          2/2       13:34        2:40       43:50        0:34       30:47                 1:31:23
104   Hilary Hewes           F3034          7/9       14:02        2:27       48:05        0:44       26:31                 1:31:47
105   Craig Christensen      M5054          4/4       17:37        1:47       39:03        1:27       32:12                 1:32:03
106   Trisha linford         F2529         6/10       15:57        2:03       43:48        0:43       30:05                 1:32:34
107   Matthew Robertson      M1319          8/8       15:50        3:50       40:42        1:43       31:08                 1:33:11
108   Stephanie Wilcox       F3539         8/13       17:01        1:14       40:51        1:27       32:45                 1:33:16
109   Lisa Casmer            F3539         9/13       16:01        4:53       40:29        2:17       29:39                 1:33:16
110   Carolyn Wouden         F2529         7/10       14:23        2:37       43:13        0:54       32:33                 1:33:38
111   Jane Schofield         Athen          1/2       13:53        2:35       41:32        1:06       34:49                 1:33:53
112   Paul Tagge             M4044          9/9       18:46        2:36       41:26        1:22       29:47                 1:33:54
113   Catalina Bancroft      F3539        10/13       16:45        3:01       40:24        2:11       31:36                 1:33:55
114   Nate Hult              Clyde          2/2       18:04        3:24       39:28        1:34       31:42                 1:34:10
115   heather wayment        F3539        11/13       17:03        1:55       44:09        1:00       30:27                 1:34:33
116   James B. Barton        M6064          2/2       16:55        3:01       38:54        1:27       34:30                 1:34:46
117   Cody Broderick         M3034        16/19       18:51        2:36       40:33        0:58       31:52                 1:34:49
118   Allison Ashton         F2024          4/4       14:43        1:55       44:00        0:40       33:49                 1:35:05
119   Melissa Dalton         Athen          2/2       16:03        1:22       40:47        0:56       36:17                 1:35:24
120   Terry Ash              M4549          3/3       20:50        3:16       36:22        2:55       32:47                 1:36:09
121   Scott Cowan            M2529        11/13       16:50        3:15       44:48        1:46       29:45                 1:36:22
122   Michael Potter         M3034        17/19       15:24        3:44       50:26        0:30       26:23                 1:36:25
123   Mary Ann DeWaal        F5054          1/1       16:59        2:15       43:54        0:53       34:34                 1:38:34
124   Shane Splattstoesser   M2529        12/13       19:38        1:52       41:24        0:47       35:14                 1:38:53
125   Jaci Moore             F3034          8/9       18:50        2:25       44:00        1:44       33:25                 1:40:23
126   Cody Kupitz            M3034        18/19       20:18        0:52       42:21        0:34       36:51                 1:40:55
127   Isabel Splattstoesser  F2529         8/10       19:04        2:06       47:10        1:42       31:42                 1:41:43
128   John Paulk             M6599          1/1       18:28        3:37       45:08        2:30       32:08                 1:41:50
129   Courtney Merrill       F3034          9/9       15:45        2:48       45:59        1:44       36:00                 1:42:15
130   Rebecca Hyde           F4549          4/4       21:54        2:50       45:08        2:22       30:26                 1:42:37
131   Ed Casmer              M3539        18/18       14:31       17:00       40:33        2:19       29:37                 1:43:58
132   Kimberly Haynes        F3539        12/13       13:48        2:33       47:25        2:05       39:20                 1:45:09
133   Angela Ash             F4044          5/6       24:21        3:19       43:34        1:48       35:04                 1:48:04
134   Rachael Bishop         F4044          6/6       24:28        2:03       46:41        0:59       34:52                 1:49:00
135   Mallory Johnson        F2529         9/10       19:57        2:24       47:23        1:03       41:21                 1:52:07
136   Taylor Cowan           M2529        13/13       25:10        3:18       51:30        0:58       33:23                 1:54:17
137   Amanda Bird            F3539        13/13       17:31        3:11       55:12        2:11       41:33                 1:59:37
138   Jonathan Hatch         M3034        19/19       26:09        4:53       51:03        2:32       42:11                 2:06:46
139   Elizabeth Clark        F2529        10/10       17:35        3:04     1:15:06        1:05       43:08                 2:19:56
0      Amazing Athletic Bea  Relay          1/3       11:50        0:27       37:01        1:26       23:13                 1:13:56
0      Stephens              Relay          2/3       14:30        0:42       39:29        1:50       28:31                 1:25:01
0      Without a Hitch       Relay          3/3       27:01        0:33       41:06        0:27       31:44                 1:40:49
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